JB INDUSTRIES
800.323.0811    JBIND.COM    SALES@JBIND.COM
CNTL90 SERIES
2MM PRESSURE CONTROL HOSE
Pressure control hose is constructed of a inner core of
polyamide and the outer cover is vinyl. The polyamide inner
core is wrapped with a synthetic fiber to give the hose pull
strength. The polyamide inner lining is the reason it can
withstand these higher pressure and eliminate the vibration
failures of copper capillary tube installations. The higher
temperature ratings up to 266°F eliminate the failures
caused by maximum loads on rubber hoses.
FEATURES
•  2mm ID, Highly flexible; extremely short bending radius
•  1000 psi working; 5000 psi burst
•  Suitable for all non-corrosive refrigerants
including natural gases, HFC, HFO, HC and
CO2 sub-critical refrigerants and the relevant
special oils such as ester- and PAG
•  90° x Straight, 1/4” FFL Connects
•  Absorbs all possible multi directional
vibrations
•  Temp Range -40°(-40°C) to 266°(130°C)
•  Ozone-, UV-, and oil resistant
1020
CNTL90 SERIES  2MM PRESSURE CONTROL HOSE
LENGTH PART NO. COLOR
12" (30cm) CNTL90-12 Black
18" (46cm) CNTL90-18 Black
24" (61cm) CNTL90-24 Black
30" (76cm) CNTL90-30 Black
36" (91cm) CNTL90-36 Black
48" (122cm) CNTL90-48 Black
60" (152cm) CNTL90-60 Black